Mocktopia X

Hosted by UCSB Mock Trial in Santa Barbara, California
11/15/2025-11/16/2025

Official Tabulation Summary

Team Round 2 Round 4

1273 ; o v 1341

UC Irvine A % W
+1 +4

1301

UC Santa Barbara A

1419
Cal Poly Pomona A

1451
Cal Poly SLO B

1641
Stanford A
1671
Fresno A
1715
UCLA A

1833 A v 1419| I v 1672 A v. 1574 | II v. 1341 1- 6 -1
Scripps A L L | W T L L L L CS 0CS PD

-6 -l +1 0 22 -14 -19 6 135( 5550 -67
Mocktopia X Tab Summary

Page 1 of



Team
1641
1274
1715
1716
1642

School
Stanford A
UC Irvine B
UCLA A
UCLA B
Stanford B

Honorable Mention

1273
1574
1301
1341

UC Irvine A

UC Santa Cruz A
UC Santa Barbara A
Pomona College A

Spirit of AMTA Award
Awarded to the team that best exemplifies the ideals of honesty, civility and fair play

28
27
27

1341 Pomona College A
1301 UC Santa Barbara A
1833 Scripps A

Outstanding Witnesses

Points

[119/A0
A19/T10
A19/T10
A18/T10
[118/A0
[118/A0
1117/A0
A17/T10
[117/A0

Name

Alex Mealman

Teah Swartzon

Lili Leikan

Alexi Melki

Jayden He

Anika Saraf

Gabriel Frank-McPheter
Max Blackwell

Max Newsom

Outstanding Attorneys

Points

A20/T10
A20/T10
1119/A0
[119/A0
A18/T10
[118/A0
A18/T10
[118/A0
[118/A0
A18/T10

Name

Max Newsom
Fatimah Patel
Melody Wu
Khushi Patel
Gregory Coleman
Max Blackwell
Michael Machor
Mia Wercinski
Emily Michie
Anika Saraf

Outstanding Trial Teams

Record

8 Wins (CS: 16, OCS: 74, PD: 120)

8 Wins (CS: 16, OCS: 70, PD: 91)

6 Wins (CS: 18, OCS: 62.5, PD: 52)
5.5 Wins (CS: 18.5, OCS: 70, PD: 65)
4.5 Wins (CS: 19.5, OCS: 66.5, PD: 40)

4 Wins (CS: 21.5, OCS: 55, PD: -8)
4 Wins (CS: 17, OCS: 65.5, PD: -22)
4 Wins (CS: 14.5, OCS: 57, PD: -11)
4 Wins (CS: 11.5, OCS: 61, PD: -4)

Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Team #
1574
1451
1716
1715
1641
1274
1642
1641
1641

Team #
1641
1715
1642
1274
1672
1641
1273
1301
1716
1274

School

UC Santa Cruz A
Cal Poly SLO B
UCLA B

UCLAA
Stanford A

UC Irvine B
Stanford B
Stanford A
Stanford A

School
Stanford A
UCLAA
Stanford B
UCIrvine B
Fresno B
Stanford A
UC Irvine A
UC Santa Barbara A
UCLAB

UC Irvine B
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